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Dato:

21/5-1995
19/5-1996
27/4-1997
18/5-1997
28/9-1997
20/9-1998
1/11-1998
16/5-1999
17/10-1999

. 16/4-2000
. 15/10-2000
. 20/5-2001
. 4/11-2001

29/9-2002

. 3/11-2002
. 18/5-2003
. 28/9-2003
. 2/11-2003
. 16/5-2004

15/5-2005

. 24/5-2009
. 29/9-2009
. 25/4-2010

23/5-2010

. 6/3-2011
. 3/4-2011
. 22/5-2011
. 20/5-2012
. 30/9-2012

4/11-2012

. 7/4-2013

BENT SEIDELIN — MARATHON CV

Sted:

Copenhagen
Copenhagen
Hamborg
Copenhagen
Berlin
Berlin
Skovmaren
Copenhagen
Holger Danske
Hamborg
H.C. Andersen
Copenhagen
Skovmaren
Berlin
Skovmaren
Copenhagen
Berlin
Skovmaren
Copenhagen
Copenhagen
Copenhagen
Berlin
Hamborg
Copenhagen
Barcelona
Sydkystmarathon
Copenhagen
Copenhagen
Berlin
Skovmaren
Paris

Tid:

3.49.20
3.22.41
3.17.19
3.23.49
3.13.38
3.14.02
3.25.04
3.17.18
3.12.40
3.21.32
3.27.35
3.16.15
3.38.51
3.11.39
3.30.32
3.23.06
3.13.38
3.33.07
3.16.36
3.35.29
3.42.44
3.41.52
3.30.07
3.37.07
3.41.20
3.48.11
3.44.17
4.10.14
4.07.30
4.14.13
4.05.37



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.

19/5-2013
3/11-2013
12/4-2014
10/5-2014
18/5-2014
28/9-2014

27/10-2014

4/3-2015
22/3-2015
11/4-2015
26/4-2015
8/5-2015
24/5-2015
5/6-2015
11/6-2015
9/7-2015
17/7-2015
1/8-2015
30/8-2015
10/9-2015
20/9-2015
10/10-2015
28/10-2015
21/11-2015
30/4-2016
15/5-2016
22/5-2016
11/6-2016
17/6-2016
25/9-2016
9/10-2016
16/3-2017
25/3-2017
23/4-2017

Copenhagen

New York
Eremitagemarathon
@-Marathon
Copenhagen

H.C. Andersen

Dublin

@-Marathon

Rom
Eremitagemarathon
Madrid
Kanonkuglemarathon
Copenhagen
Skodsborg Marathon
@-Marathon
@-Marathon

Toppen af Nokken
Toppen af Nokken
Hoka One Damhus
@-Marathon

Skinner Marathon — Varlgse
Humgr Marathon
Kanonkuglemarathon
Hoka One Damhus
@-Marathon

Krakow

Copenhagen
Kanonkuglemarathon
Humgr marathon
Berlin

Budapest
Kanonkuglemarathon
@-Marathon

London

3.56.14
4.02.52
4.00.00
3.54.24
3.54.55
3.46.04
4.00.03
4.10.35
3.51.54
4.30.00
4.04.26
3.59.06
3.57.17
4.22.40
4.12.22
4.05.38
4.14.25
4.14.56
4.06.54
3.54.26
3.54.52
4.05.20
3.59.15
4.18.20
4.22.45
4.07.11
4.06.01
4.09.00
4.15.30
4.10.54
4.14.36
4.27.14
4.31.07
4.19.51



66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74,
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.

4/5-2017
20/5-2017
1/6-2017
27/6-2017
5/7-2017
15/7-2017
27/7-2017
3/8-2017
12/8-2017
22/8-2017
31/8-2017
9/9-2017
24/9-2017
1/10-2017
8/10-2017
21/10-2017
2/11-2017
12/11-2017
22/11-2017
30/11-2017
21/12-2017
30/12-2017
13/1-2018
3/2-2018
8/2-2018

Kanonkuglemarathon
Humgr Marathon
Kanonkuglemarathon
Kanonkuglemarathon
Humgr Marathon
Skinner Marathon
Kanonkuglemarathon
Kanonkuglemarathon
Skinner Marathon
Kanonkuglemarathon
Kanonkuglemarathon
Nzever Run Naestved
Marathon PopUp
Bruxelles

Liibeck

Marathon PopUp
Kanonkuglemarathon
Humgr Marathon
Kanonkuglemarathon
Kanonkuglemarathon
Vestvoldsmarathon
Marathon PopUp
Marathon PopUp
Marathon PopUp
Kanonkuglemarathon

22/2-2018 Kanonkuglemarathon
4/3-2018 3600 Marathon
15/3-2018 Kanonkuglemarathon

1. 5/10-2014- @-Marathon ultra 50 km

Hurtigste tid: 3.11.39

4.29.15
4.19.18
4.23.35
4.31.38
4.29.13
4.13.35
4.19.32
4.24.22
4.14.08
4.34.24
4.24.52
4.19.35
4.17.39
4.25.37
4.16.30
4.29.42
4.25.58
4.32.07
4.33.00
4.27.56
4.37.44
4.31.28
4.20.10
4.24.57
4.24.52
4.16.45
4.24.29
4.24.39

4.59.02



Flest antal maratons: 25i 2017.



